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вес

материал

масштаб

название

код

тип

TWT 110 BIT S

террасная воронка с вертикальным подключением
TWT 110 BIT S

  738110110
1:2

1,16 кг

полиамид

воронка

фартук для примыкания к слою
гидроизоляции

330 x 330
Ø 204
Ø 130

27
80

18
2

75

Ø 110
Ø 134
Ø 156

листвоуловитель
TWOK v33

R102
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